VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 97310

December 28, 1984

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
February 1985

Friday, February 1

No Open House

Noon HOST: Oregon Republicans Executive Committee Luncheon; Room
50, Capitol

Saturday, February 2
Morning SPEECH: Oregon Republicans Executive Committee; Chumaree
Comfortel, Salem

Sunday, February 3

Monday, February 4

STATE HOLIDAY

7 p.m. WELCOME: Annual Bill Hayward Banquet of Champions; Jantzen
Beach Red Lion, Portland

Tuesday, February 5

12:30 p.m. Open House

7:30 p.m. KEYNOTE SPEECH: Boy Scouts of America, Troop #1, Eagle Scout
Ceremony; First Congregational Church, Corvallis

Wednesday, February 6
No Open House

Palm Springs, California

Thursday, February 7
No Open House
Noon SPEECH: Forest Produets Industry Advisory Council; Palm Springs,

California

Friday, February 8
No Open House

Palm Springs, California




Saturday, February 9

Sunday, February 10

Monday, February 11
No Open House
11:30 a.m. LUNCH: General Telephone Officials; The Other Place, Salem

Tuesday, February 12
12:30 p.m. Open House

Wednesday, February 13
No Open House
Evening DINNER: Maribini, Inc.; (location to be determined), Portland

Thursday, February 14
No Open House

2 p.m. SPEECH: General Motors; (location to be determined), Portland
4 p.m. REMARKS: CAD Laboratory Dedication; University of Portland,

Portland

Friday, February 15
No Open House

Saturday, February 16
9:30 a.m. ROSE PLANTING: Royal Rosarians; Atiyeh Residence
7 p.m. ATTEND: Berdon Wedding; Portland

Sunday, February 17

Monday, February 18
STATE HOLIDAY

Tuesday, February 19

No Open House

7 p.m. GREETINGS: Portland Americanization Council Reception; Portland
State University, Portland

Wednesday, February 20
12:30 p.m. Open House

Thursday, February 21
No Open House

Friday, February 22
No Open House

Saturday, February 23

Sunday, February 24, through Tuesday, February 26
TTEND: National Governors' Association Winter Meeting;

Washington, D.C.




Wednesday, February 27
No Open House

Thursday, February 28

12:30 p.m. Open House
4:30 p.m. PRESENT: Governor's Arts Awards; Galleria, Capitol
5 p.m. ATTEND: Governor's Arts Awards Reception; Putnam Center,

Willamette University, Salem




